
Pos. 

 

SBK-750 
1 
2 
3 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

 

SBK-750 BT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

St.Nr. 

42 
157 

23 

195 

96 
675 
946 
966 

19 

Vorname 

Michael 
Chris 
Thomas 

Adrian 

Uwe 
Margit 
Julia 
Sebastian 
Wilfried 

Nachname 

Dufft 
Kirschbaum 
Pröll 

Rempel 

Müller 
Burelli 
Stendel 
Heinze 
Kueppers 

Beste Zeit. 

1:56.648 
1:56.580 
2:03.437 

2:02.065 
2:02.737 
2:04.961 
2:05.002 
2:06.111 

Bike 

Triumph Daytona 765 
Triumph Daytona 765 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati Panigale V2 
Triumph Daytona 765 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 
Ducati Panigale V2 

Klasse 

SBK-750 

SBK-750 

SBK-750 

SBK-750 

SBK-750 BT 

SBK-750 BT 

SBK-750 BT 

SBK-750 BT 

SBK-750 BT 

Runden 

10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff. 

12.960 
1:14.552 

NF 

26.677 
47.132 
47.365 
59.679 

Ladys 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

12.960 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

127.442 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:56.580 

Beste Geschw. 

130.283 

Beste Runde von 

157 - Chris Kirschbaum 
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Lizensiert für FR-Performance 

FR-Performance Motorradtraining 
22.-24.09.2023 Autodrom Most/CZ 

FR-Challenge (Race1 SBK-750) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:53:36 

Motodrom Most/CZ 4.219 km 

22.09.2023 15:52 


